Wirttembergische ADAC-Meisterschaft im Automobil-Tu

Gruppe A

1. Christian Oswald

2. Rolf Oswald

3. Klaus Oswald

4. Marcel Drewes

5. Ralph Wucherer

6. Ralf Kessler

7. Jutta Karls

8. JOrn Puscher

9. Armin Schonberner
10. Sabrina Oswald
11. Siegfried Groth
12. Udo Roller
13. Hartmut Kalberer
14. Gunther Schmidt

Stand: 24.07.2016
Klaus Oswald

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Deizisau

AMC Mittlerer Neckar

94
92
73
72
58
53
45
35
33
29
26
22
18
18

rniersport 2016

3.4. Groétzingen
24.4. Bittenfeld
12.6. Deizisau

1 17
20 17 20
15 15  [10]
13 [7] 15
10 11 [8]

~
N
o

11 6 -
6 5 13
9 9 9
8 8 -
5 4 7
7 13 -
- 10 -
4 - 6
- - 11

[ ] = Streichergebnis

19.6. Lomersheim

[11]
20
15

26.6. Diedelsheim

ADAC Wiirttemberg

24.7. Esslingen

20
[9]
15
17
13
10
11

~N 00 O

ADAC



Wirttembergische ADAC-Meisterschaft im Automobil-Tu

Gruppe B

Paul Kessler
Rudolf Joszko
Christian Mann
Rudi Resch
Sandra Filipzik
Reiner Kélberer
Jennifer Lang
Erich Widmann
Heinz Maiwald
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Wirttembergische ADAC-Meisterschaft im Automobil-Tu

Gruppe C
1. Barbara Birkenmaier
2. Peter Hilcher
3. Mathias Gross
3. Joshua Ubelhor
5. Marco Conti
5. Verena Muller
7. Tobias Gutscher
7. Sarah Leonberger
7.  Christine Marienfeld
10. Andreas Filipzik
10. Hannes Koénig
12. Jiurgen Dauble
12. Jens Birkenmaier
12. Sven Mangelsen
15. Tanja Filipowski
15. Dennis Mohr
17. Gerhard Lechner
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Wirttembergische ADAC-Meisterschaft im Automobil-Tu

Gruppe C
17. Daniela Schoénberner
19. Emre Oguzhan
20. Uwe Fischer
21. Hans-Martin Roller
22. Heike Mann
23. Markus Fischer
24. Hans Bergmann
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